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1 | H302.14 [[EHGEEE |ERFMANE(4.74) 3,600 (3,600)
2 | H3041 |EHEHE EHBARE 3,166 (6,766)
3 | H3043 |EHE ARSI 4R 33,912 (40,678)
4 | H3044 |LWEHEE BREMAHS 540 (41,218)

H30.4.6 BHEEE 540,000 498,782
5 | H3046 |[LICERE (FI1ER-EIRIF 10,100 488,682
6 | H304.11 |[R¥LEER (MERFARE(7.77) 4,320 484,362
7 | H304.18 |[GRIGEEE |EhkH 1,460 482,902
8 H30.4.25 |EKE AE—-hIE—H (4R 7,329 475,573
9 | H30425 |EHE HEH 32,400 443,173
10 | H30427 |EMBAE |BXZFHFHHER 3,000 440,173
11| H304.30 |EHEBAE |ZEK 1,148 439,025
12 | H3052 |EHKE aE—R#A 6,663 432,362
13 | H3057 |EHE HEWE - (BAS) 33,912 398,450
14 | H305.25 |EHKE E—H E—H(BAS) 14,846 383,604
15 | H30531 |[EHEBAE |EH#KR 1,728 381,876
16 | H3064 |EKE HAWE) -2 (6H4) 33912 347,964
17 | H306.12 |FHEE Rk 130,600 217,364
18 | H30.6.23 |EHBEAE ZER 3,000 214,364
19 | H306.27 |EHE AE—HHIUE—H(6AS) 13,899 200,465
20 [ H30.6.30 |EHEAER [BEAR 1,148 199,317
21 | H30630 |EHBAE [BER 3,100 196,217
22 | H3073 |EHE WEWE—RK(THAH) 33,912 162,305
23 | H30.77 |[GIGEEE |REFMAHS 540 161,765
24 | H30.7.11 |[GEILEEE (777 FoLER-BRR 9,000 152,765
25 | H30.7.25 |BHKE AE—HHUE—H(TAS) 10,728 142,037
26 | H30.7.25 |REMRE |FREHE 93,520 48,517
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27 | H30.7.31 |EHBAE |BE#R 648 47,869
28 | H3083 |EHE HEWE)—Z(8AS) 33,912 13,957
29 | H3088 |EHKE aE—FRRK 9,223 4,734
30 [ H308.21 |EHEAE [BER 2,720 2,014
31 | H308.26 |[LIMLEE (=15E(8.726) 1,500 514
32 | H30.829 |EHKE A= E—H(8AS) 3,982 (3,468)
33 | H30.831 |EHBAE |BE#ER 2,228 (5,696)
34 | H3093 |LEWLHEE =HE(9.73) 1,500 (7,196)
35 | H3093 |EHE HEWE—XR (95 33,912 (41,108)
36 | H309.18 |EHKE B3t B 8% (H3O£EhR) 5,800 (46,908)
37 | H309.25 |[ERILEEE |=HE(9.725) 1,500 (48,408)
38 | H30.9.28 |EKE AE—ho s—(9AS) 22,356 (70,764)
39 | H309.28 |[FHRILEEE |BEH 19,680 (90,444)
40 | H30.9.28 |[LEBLFEE |EEH 16,318 (106,762)
41 | H30.103 |BEE HEWE—2K(10A%) 33912 (140,674)

H30.10.4 B EEE 540,000 399,326
42 | H30.10.17 |EHEBAE |(ATIxtEER IBHH 3,600 395,726
43 | H30.10.23 |EMBAE (IITAEDIESH 3,000 392,726
44 | H30.10.26 |EBHKE aE—hsr42—H(1085) 9,448 383,278
45 | H30.1031 |EHEAE |BEK 3,564 379,714
46 | H30.115 |BHEE HEBEU—ZK (1A% 33,912 345,802
47 | H30.115 |EHBAE |xOLASAHESH 3,960 341,842
48 | H30.11.7 |[GHRILEEE [ERFANE0.16) 3,600 338,242
49 | H30.11.10 |EHEAE |BER 648 337,594
50 | H30.11.15 |EHEBEAE |IEET<BLEL MY 3,600 333,994
51 | H30.11.27 |[EMEBAE |FEIBRIEHEH 7,200 326,794
52 | H30.11.28 |FEKEE aAE—hH a—H11 A 4,727 322,067
53 | H30.11.29 |EHBAE |28/ 4,064 318,003
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54 | H30.12.3 |EHE WEWEY - (1289 33912 284,091
55 | H30.125 |EHBAE (ATILLSLGEHLE 5,660 278,431
56 | H30.12.11 |BiEE aE—R#A 9,223 269,208
57 | H30.12.26 |&EiEE AE—HHUE—R(1285) 4,737 264,471
58 | H30.12.26 |ILFRILEEE [1716 FSLMER IR 9,000 255,471
59 | H30.12.27 |EHEAE (BER 1,148 254,323
60 | H31.14 |BHKE HAWEI—RKRO B 33912 220,411
61 | H31.1.16 |[RRLEEE (REMAHES 540 219,871
62 | H31.1.23 |[RERILEEE |EN&EH 3,360 216,511
63 | H31.1.30 |=HE AE—HILE— (1 AS) 11,488 205,023
64 | H31.1.31 |EHBAE S8R 648 204,375
65 | H31.24 |EHEE HAWE)—RR(28%) 33912 170,463
66 | H31.2.13 |[RIRILEEE (EDxX# 6,440 164,023
67 | H31227 |=#HE AE—hYLE— (2B %) 39,556 124,467
68 | H31.228 |EHEAE (B8R 1,728 122,739
69 | H31.34 |E=HKE HAmSU—RR(3AH) 33,912 88,827
70 | H31327 |E%EE AE—hYUE—H (3RS 15,030 73,797
71 | H31.330 |EHEBAER (E#AR 1,148 72,649




